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AREA SCHEDULE SQM

Ground floor

Warehouse 535.4

First floor

Office 71.6

Total building area 607

UNIT 10 PLAN

Common
lobby

Adjoining tenancy *

Li
ne

 o
f fl

oo
r a

bo
ve

Ground floor

Unit 10
Warehouse

Maximum clearance 8.0m
Minimum clearance 6.9m

Adjoining tenancy *

30.4

18
.0

R
ol

le
r s

hu
tt

er
5.

9m
 w

 X
 5

.1m
 h

W/C
#

W/C
#

2.8m Clearance

Common
lobby

Office

First floor

Adjoining tenancy *

8.7

9.
8

W/C
#

16

NOT TO SCALE

M
A

D
D

O
X

 ST
R

EET

15 14
13

12
11

10
9
8
7

65

43
1

18

17

46A &
46B

EUSTON ROAD

2


